
Mixing 
Technology Centre 

HENSCHEL- 
High Intensity Mixer FM

HENSCHEL- 
Container Mixer CM

HENSCHEL- 
Masterbatch Mixer MB

HENSCHEL- 
Cooler Mixer KM

To us, mixing means:
Technical Data

Model

CM   150

CM   300

CM   600

CM 1000

CM 2000

Container
volume (x)

[ l ]

150

300

450

1000

2000

Mixing
tool drive

[ kW ]

4

7,5

11

22

45

Container
drive
[ kW ]

1,5

3

3

9,2

11

Batch
weight
[ kg ]

60

120

180

400

800

x = Useful contents = 80 % of container volume

Technical Data

Model

KM     23

KM     85

KM   150

KM   350

KM 1050

KM 1750

KM 2200

Bowl
volume  

[ l ]

23

85

150

350

1050

1750

2200

Drive
rating
[ kW ]

0,55

3

5,5

7,5

15

22

30

Tool
speed
[ rpm ]

420

265

210

150

130

115

95

Effective
cooling surface

[ m2 ]

0,25

0,6

1,1

3,2

6,8

10,0

11,0/14,0

Batch
size

[ kg ]

2 to 3

10 to 15

25 to 30

Output 
[ kg/h ]

600

1.050

1.875

2.940

Technical Data

Model

MB     10

MB     40

MB     75

MB   200

MB   350

MB   500

MB   600

MB   800

MB 1000

Output 
[ kg/h ]

600

1.050

1.575

1.875

2.310

2.940

Batch
weight
[ kg ]

2 to 3

10 to 15

25 to 30

Drive
rating
[ kW ]

4,7  /     6

12,5/16,5

17,5/   23

36   /   50

83   / 110

100 / 132

120 / 150

140 / 190

185 / 250

Tool
speed
[ rpm ]

550 bis 3750

866 bis 2600

650   /  1300

460   /    940

390   /    780

330   /    660

330   /    660

250   /    500

250   /    500

Technical Data

Model

FM     40

FM     75

FM   200

FM   350

FM   500

FM   600

FM   800

FM 1000

FM 1200

FM 1500

FM 2000

Batch
weight
[ kg ]

10 to 15

25 to 30

Output 
[ kg/h ]

600

1.125

1.650

1.950

2.700

3.300

3.975

4.950

6.450

Bowl
volume 

[ l ]

40

75

200

350

500

600

800

1000

1200

1500

2000

Drive
rating
[ kW ]

7,5

12,5 / 16,5

28 / 40

63 / 85

83 / 110

100 / 132

120 / 150

140 / 190

185 / 250

180 / 280

250 / 350
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To us, mixing means:

Our mixing experiences prove a
large variety with regard to 
cooling Duroplasts, Elastomeres
and Thermoplastics such as
– powder
– granules
– grain
– agglomerate

wetting

wetting

mixing-in
additives

humid granulating

agglomerating

wettingdispersing
colouring

homogenizing

drying

size reduction

drying

size reduction

homogenizing 
of several batches 

homogenizing
dispersing colouring

size reduction
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To us, mixing means:

••  pprrooffeessssiioonnaalliittyy
••  ppeerrffeeccttiioonn
••  ttrraannssppaarreennccyy

Qualified staff and innovative
equipment guarantee 
excellent success even for
complex mixing tasks.

We carefully prepare the 
trials for you and carry 
these out with experienced
competence. All results are
clearly illustrated.

- Two mixing principles in one process.

- Worldwide most gentle mixing process with little 
material temperature rise of 1°C per minute, only.

- Unique short cleaning times.

To us, 
mixing means:

colouring

homogenizing

stabilizing

staining
cooling

Tool
speed
[ rpm ]

500 - 2.600

800 / 1.600

660 / 1.320

530 / 1.060

440 / 880

440 / 880

345 / 690

345 / 690

345 / 690

300 / 600

300 / 600
^
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HENSCHEL-Mixer ®

Product line
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HENSCHEL- 
Laboratory Mixer FML

HENSCHEL- 
Continuous Turbo Mixer CTM

HENSCHEL-Horizontal 
Cooler Mixer HM

HENSCHEL- 
Mixer Combinations

Technical Data

Model

FML  4

FML 10

FML 30

Bowl
volume  

[ l ]

4

10

30

Drive
rating
[ kW ]

2,2

3

7,5

Tool
speed
[ rpm ]

300 to 6.000

300 to 4.200

500 to 2.600

Batch
weight
[ kg ]

0,8 to 1,6

1,5 to 3,0

8   to  12

Technical Data

Model

CTM 125

CTM 250

CTM 500

Diameter of
mixing cylinder 

[ mm ]

125

250

500

Drive
rating
[ kW ]

4/15

15/22

22/30

Output
[ kg/h ]

800 to 1.000

2.000 to 3.000

3.500 to 10.000

To us, mixing means:

colouring

homogenizing
coating

stabilizing

compounding

Technical Data

Model

HM 2000

HM 2500

HM 3500

HM 4500

HM 8000

Bowl
volume 

[ l ]

2480

2480

3500

4475

7850

Drive
rating
[ kW ]

22

30

37

45

75

Tool
speed
[ rpm ]

100

90

80

75

70

Output

[ kg/h ]

1.950

2.700

3.300

3.975

6.450

To us, mixing means:

wetting

drying

granulating
colouring

sintering

dispersing

coating size reduction

agglomerating

Thyssen Henschel Industrietechnik GmbH 
Mixers • Systems • Service
Henschelplatz 1, D-34130 Kassel
POB 10 29 69, D-34112 Kassel
Phone: +49 (561) 801-58 90
Fax: +49 (561) 801-69 43
e-mail: mixers@henschel.thyssen.com
http://www.henschel-mixers.com

Extract of our 
international references
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Technical Data soft PVC

FM 40/KM 85 60

FM 75/KM 150 162

FM 200/KM 350 480

FM 350/KM 1050 900

FM 500/KM 1750 or HM 2000 1.320

FM 600/KM 1750 or HM 2000 1.560

FM 800/KM 2200 or HM 2500 2.160

FM 1000/KM 2200 or HM 3500 2.640

FM 1200/HM 4500 3.180

FM 1500/HM 4500 3.960

FM 2000/HM 8000 5.160

Combination Output
[ kg/h ] 

Technical Data rigid PVC

FM 40/KM 85 60

FM 75/KM 150 202

FM 200/KM 350 600

FM 350/KM 1050 1.125

FM 500/KM 1750 or HM 2000 1.650

FM 600/KM 1750 or HM 2000 1.950

FM 800/KM 2200 or HM 2500 2.700

FM 1000/KM 2200 or HM 3500 3.300

FM 1200/HM 4500 3.975

FM 1500/HM 4500 4.950

FM 2000/HM 8000 6.450

Combination Output
[ kg/h ] 


